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Advisory Team Member Directory 2021
	Name
	Organization
	Role 
	Phone
	Email Address

	Alison Weeks
	State of Alaska Division of Behavioral Health
	Justice system (Re-entry services)
	
	Allison allison.weeks@alaska.gov

	Brenda Moore-Byers
	Christian Health Associates
	Faith based nonprofit organization/Housing
	907-522-7070
	bmoore@christianhealth.org


	 Brian Lefferts
	YKHC
	Environmental Health- Rural 
	
	Brian_lefferts@ykhc.org


	Thomas Hennessey
	Community Member at large
	Healthcare/public health
	
	dandt@atuonline.net


	Melinda Freemon
	Anchorage Project Access- Medical & Dental Partnership
	Nonprofit org
	907-743-6651

	Mfreemon@anchorageprojectaccess.org

	Deb Lowenthal
Jeannie Monk
	Alaska State Hospital and Nursing Home Association
	Nursing homes
	907-586-1790
	debbie@ashnha.com
jeannie@ashnha.com 

	Jennifer Baker
	Youth Alliance for a Healthier Alaska (YAHA)
	Family support, children/youth
	907-269-4517
	jennifer.baker@alaska.gov

	Christy Lawton
	Anchorage Health Department
	Local public health department
	
	Christine.lawton@anchorageak.gov


	Autumn Vea
Michael Baldwin

	Alaska Mental Health Trust
	Economic Opportunity/Philanthropic entity
	907-269-3492
	autumn.vea@alaska.gov
michael.baldwin@alaska.gov

	Eliza Muse
	DHSS, Office of Substance Misuse and Addiction Prevention
	Substance misuse prevention/public health
	907-269-2085
	Eliza.muse@alaska.gov

	Rachel Lucy
	PeaceHealth Ketchikan Medical Center
	Healthcare
	
	Rcecka@peacehealth.org

	Panu Lucier
	Thread: SEED
	Nonprofit
	907-265-3106
	plucier@threadalaska.org

	Tara Ferguson-Gould
	Alaska Primary Care Association 
	Healthcare providers
	907-929-8104
	taraf@alaskapca.org

	Lindsey Hadjuk
	NeighborWorks Alaska
	Neighborhood/Civic groups
	
	lhajduk@nwalaska.org


	Trevor Storrs
	Alaska Childrens Trust
	Family Support- Children
	
	tstorrs@alaskachildrenstrust.org

	Emily Nenon

	American Cancer Society
	Nonprofit organization
	907-229-6962

	Emily.nenon@cancer.org

	Marcia Howell
	Safe Alaskans
	Public health
	907-929-3939
	marcia.howell@safealaskans.org

	Kaerin Stephens 
Kathy Perham-Hester
	State of Alaska, Division of Public Health, Section of WCFH, Epidemiology
	Family support
	907-269-3406
	Kaerin.stephens@alaska.gov
Kathy.Perham-Hester@alaska.gov

	Dr. Anne Musser, CHAP Medical Director
Alternates:
Carolyn Craig
Michelle Hensel, MD
	Director of Community Health Aide Programs (CHAP)
Medical Director
Medical Director
	Tribal health
	907-729-2433
907-729-2443
907-729-2825
	aemusser@anthc.org 
clcraig@anthc.org
mrhensel@anthc.org

	Crystal Meade
	ANTHC Tobacco Program Manager
	Substance treatment/Family support
	907-729-2416
	cdmeade@anthc.org

	Tiffany Hall
Jess Limbird
	Recover Alaska/AK Wellness Coalition
	Substance treatment/Family support
	907-249-6645
	thall@recoveralaska.org
jlimbird@recoveralaska.org

	Lauren Kelsey
	DPH, Section of Chronic Disease Prevention
	Healthy Food  
	907-269-3457
	Lauren.kelsey@alaska.gov

	Sandra Heffern
	AK Healthcare Transformation Project 
	Public health
	907-529-6730
	Sandra.heffern@effectivehealthdesign.com

	Tim Struna
	DPH, Section  of Public Health Nursing
	Public health/healthcare provider
	907-334-2283
	timothy.struna@alaska.gov

	Ann Raucsh
	Council on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault, AK Dept of public safety
	Safe public spaces
	907-465-5015
	Ann.rausch@alaska.gov

	Lisa Aquino
	Catholic Social Services
	Housing/Faith institution
	907-222-7351
	ldhaquino@cssalaska.org

	Wendy Sailors
	State of Alaska Department of Natural Resources, Division of Parks and Outdoor Recreation
	Recreation/open spaces/parks
	907-269-8738

	wendy.sailors@alaska.gov

	Allison Natcher
	DHSS, SRCHS, Health Emergency Response Operations
	Emergency Management Services
	907-754-3556
	Allison.natcher@alaska.gov

	Patrick Anderson
	RurAL CAP
	Nonprofit organization
	907-748-3261
	panderson@ruralcap.com

	Dr. Joe Klejka
	YKHC
	Tribal health
	
	joe_klejka@ykhc.org

	Lisa Worl
	Association of Alaska School Boards
	Schools
	907-463-1670
	lworl@aasb.org

	Angela Michaud
	Southcentral Foundation
	Tribal health
	
	AMmichaud@southcentralfoundation.com

	Mack Wood
	DPH, Women’s, Children’s and Family Health
	Economic opportunity
	907-269-4603
	Mack.wood@alaska.gov


	Farrah Greene
	Alaska Pacific University
	Mental Health
	907-564-8279
	fgreenepalmer@alaskapacific.edu

	Sen. David Wilson
Alternate: Jody Simpson
	State of Alaska Legislature
	Elected Officials- Senate
	
	Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov

	Ashley Schaber
	AK Pharmacists Association
	Pharmacy
	907-729-2154
	arschaber@anthc.org

	Kendalin Farthing
	Veterans Affairs/AK Air National Guard
	Military
	
	Kendalin.farthing@va.gov

	Eric Morrison
	Project Assistant with the Statewide Suicide Prevention Council
	Mental Health
	907-465-6518 
	eric.morrison@alaska.gov

	Jill Lewis
	Community Member
	Healthy Alaskans Historian
	
	Jill.lewis.ak@gmail.com

	Travis Hedwig
Amanda Walch
	Public Health Association
	Alaska Public Health Association
	
	thhedwig@alaska.edu
akwalch@alaska.edu

	Vacant
	
	Mental health policy/advocacy
	
	

	Vacant
	
	Dental/oral health
	
	

	Vacant
	
	Elected Officials- House
	
	

	Vacant
	
	Transit/transportation
	
	

	Rosa Avila
	State of Alaska, Division of Public Health
	Core Team
	907-269-6936
	Rosa.avila@alaska.gov

	Weather Potdevin
	Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Core/Advisory Team 
	907-729-4573
	wlpotdevin@anthc.org

	Cheryl Dalena
	Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Core Team
	907-729-2488
	cadalena@anthc.org

	Dana Diehl
	Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Core Team
	907-729-2440
	dadiehl@anthc.org

	Andrea Fenaughty
	State of Alaska, Division of Public Health
	Core Team 
	907-269-8025
	Andrea.fenaughty@alaska.gov

	Lisa McGuire
	State of Alaska, Division of Public Health
	Core Team 
	907-334-2106
	Lisa.mcguire@alaska.gov

	Elizabeth Manning
	State of Alaska, Department of Health and Social Services
	Core Team 
	907-269-4541
	Elizabeth.manning@alaska.gov

	Shirley Young
	Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Core Team 
	907-729-5653
	slyoung@anthc.org

	Nancy McWilliams
	Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Core Team 
	
	nsmcwilliams@anthc.org

	Rebecca Topol
	State of Alaska, Department of Health and Social Services
	Core Team 
	
	Rebecca.topol@alaska.gov

	Clint Farr
	State of Alaska, Department of Health and Social Services
	Core Team 
	
	Clint.farr@alaska.gov
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